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Name Organization email  26‐Jan 16‐Feb 9‐Mar 25‐May
Alan Quakenbush WQD alan.quackenbush@state.vt.us
Andrew Geffert SVE ageffert@sveassoc.com
Andy Mikell Vermont Attorneys Title Corpor andymikell@catic‐e.com
Ann Williams EPA williams.ann@epamail.epa.gov
Anne Whiteley DEC anne.whiteley@state.vt.us
Anthony Iarrapino  CLF aiarrapino@clf.org
Ben Copans WQD ben.copans@state.vt.us
Benjamin Wish Entergy bwish@goodwinproctor.com
Beth Eliason CVPS beliaso@cvps.com
Bill Bartlett VNRC pairfarmbb@comcast.net
Bill Davies WRP
Bill Driscoll AIV wdriscoll@aivt.org
Bill Martinez WRP
Brad Aldrich LCCC/GBIC baldrich@forcieraldrich.com
Brian Connaughton Velco bconnaughton@velco.com
Catherine Gjessing  ANR catherine.gjessing@state.vt.us
Cathy Kashanski WQD cathy.kashanski@state.vt.us
Central VT Econ Dev Corp Central VT Econ Dev Corp cvedc@sover.net
Christy Witters WQD christy.witters@state.vt.us
Craig DiGiammarino Vtrans craig.digiammarino@state.vt.us
Daniel Dutcher Vtrans daniel.dutcher@state.vt.us  
David Deen Legislature ddeen@leg.state.vt.us
Dawn Francis LCCC/GBIC Dawn@vermont.org
Ed Larson VT Forest Products Assoc. edcin@plainfield.bypass.com
Elise Zoli Goodwin Procter ezoli@goodwinprocter.com
Ellen Weitzler EPA weitzler.ellen@epa.gov
Emily Schelley WQD emily.schelley@state.vt.us
Ethan Swift WQD ethan.swift@state.vt.us
Gina Campoli Vtrans gina.campoli@state.vt.us
Harriet King GMP & CVPS hak@wcvt.com
Jeff Nelson VHB Pioneer JNelson@VHB.com
Jenna Calvi WQD jenna.calvi@state.vt.us
Jim Harrison GMCU jangt@harrisonconcreteinc.com
Jim Leland Agency of Agriculture jim.leland@state.vt.us
Joan Nagy WRP bberwick@together.net
Joe Sinagra VT Builders jsinagra@vtbuilders.com
John Bennett Windam RPC johnbenn@sover.net
Jon Groveman VNRC jgroveman@vnrc.org
Justin Johnson DEC justin.johnson@state.vt.us
Karen Bates WQD karen.bates@state.vt.us
Karen Dupont WRP karen.dupont@state.vt.us
Karen Horn VLCT khorn@vlct.org
Kari Dolan WQD kari.dolan@state.vt.us
Kelli Dowell Entergy kdowell@entergy.com
Kevin Geiger Two Rivers‐Ottauquechee Regiokgeiger@trorc.org
Kim Greenwood VNRC kgreenwood@vnrc.org
Krista Reinhart VHB Pioneer kreinhart@vhb.com
Laura DiPietro Dept of Ag Laura.DiPietro@state.vt.us
Lori Barg Community Hydro lori@communityhydro.biz
Lynn DeWald  Entergy ldewald@entergy.com
Marie L. Caduto WQD marie.caduto@state.vt.us
Mark Lucas NRB mark.lucas@state.vt.us
Mary Borg WQD mary.borg@state.vt.us
Mary Watzin UVM Mary.Watzin@uvm.edu
Meghan Purvee VANR meghan.purvee@state.vt.us
Michael O'Grady Legislative Counsel mogrady@leg.state.vt.us
Mike Hebert WRP mikehebert413@gmail.com
Mike Kline WQD mike.kline@state.vt.us
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Mike Winslow Lake Champlain Committee mikew@lakechamplaincommittee.org
Milly Archer VLCT marcher@vlct.org
Neil Kamman WQD neil.kamman@state.vt.us
Padraic Monks WQD padraic.monks@state.vt.us
Parker Riehle VSAA PRIEHLE@SKIVERMONT.COM
Pete LaFlamme WQD pete.laflamme@state.vt.us
Peter Young  WRP peter.young@state.vt.us
Rich Langdon WQD rich.langdon@state.vt.us
Rick Hopkins WQD rick.hopkins@state.vt.us
Rose Paul The Nature Conservancy rpaul@tnc.org
Ryan McCall WQD ryan.mccall@state.vt.us
Scott Homsted Krebs & Lansing klengineers@comcast.net
Steve Fiske WQD steve.fiske@state.vt.us
Steven Hanna WQD steven.hanna@state.vt.us
Steven Silva EPA Silva.Stephen@epamail.epa.gov
Susan Warren WQD susan.warren@state.vt.us
Tim Clear WQD tim.clear@state.vt.us
Tim Follensbee II Velco tfollensbee@velco.com
Timothy Upton CVPS tupton@cvps.com
Virginia Lyons Legislature vlyons@leg.state.vt.us
Will Dodge Downs, Rachlin and Martin wdodge@drm.com
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